AREAI

LOCAL DA PROVA ESCRITA: AUDITORIO DA ENFERMAGEM , CAMPUS
MINISTRO PETRONIO PORTELA - ININGA — AO LADO DA NUTRIGAO

INSCRIGAO

21216
22298
21558
20669
22582
22670
22694
21306
22010

22151
22225
20923
22196
22537
21386

21368
22407

22740
22425

20856
20563
22597
20747
20491

21147

21227
22338
20909
22548
21517
20965
20898
22437
22617
22628
21403
22608

NOME
ADRIANA KELY MONTEIRO COUTINHO
ALBERTO BEZERRA PONTE
ALINE CAROLE MARQUES DA SILVA
ALINE GOMES DE SOUSA MELO
ALLYNE DE SOUSA SANTOS
AMANDA FERRAZ BRAZ
AMANDA SILVA COSTA
AMANDA SUELLENN DA SILVA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ANA CLAUDIA MELO SILVA

ANA KARINE DE OLIVEIRA SOARES
ANA KLISSE SILVA ARAUJO

ANA PAULA DA SILVA

ANA PAULA DE SOUSA PEREIRA

ANA PAULA LOPES DE MIRANDA
ANA PAULA SANTOS MOURA E SILVA

ANDERSON DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ANDRESSA NATHANNA CASTRO DAMASCENO

ANICLECIO MENDES LIMA
ANTONIO CLAUDEVANDO DA SILVA COSTA

ANTONIO QUARESMA DE MELO NETO
ARILENE MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS
BARUC BANDEIRA COSTA
BEATRIZ MOURAO PEREIRA
BRUNA SUELLENN ARAUJO COSTA

CAIQUE RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO SOUSA

CANDIDA JOSELIA DE SOUSA

CAROLINA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
CINTYA REGINA NUNES SOUSA

CIRLEY PINHEIRO FERREIRA

CRISLANE DE MOURA COSTA

CRISTIANE CRONEMBERGER DE ARRUDA MARQUES
DAISY JACQUELINE SOUSA SILVA

DEISE MARIA PEREIRA CARDOSO

DENISE PEREIRA PINTO

DENISE RIBEIRO SANTOS

DENNY ERIC LOPES CARDOSO

DEUSIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA



21229 DIEGO CIPRIANO CHAGAS

22482 EDILENE ALMEIDA CARVALHO
21153 EDNA MARIA SILVA ARAUJO

20846 ELIDA DA COSTA MONCAO

22362 EMERSON DAVI DO NASCIMENTO BRAZIL
20636 FABRICIO JOSE DA SILVA QUEIROZ

22586 FRANCISCA BARROS BEZERRA

20593 FRANCISCA RENILCILANNE DE SOUSA
21358 FRANCISCO EDUARDO VIANA BRITO
20966 GILDEENE SILVA FARIAS

20392 GLENDA SILVA ALCANTARA

21889 GLEYSON MOURA DOS SANTOS

22603 HIGO JOSE NERI DA SILVA

21789 JANAYNA LISBOA DE OLIVEIRA

22647 JANNE KELLY ALVES DE ALENCAR

22350 JANNYCE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO

21096 JEFFERSON FERNANDO COELHO RODRIGUES JUNIOR
22704 JEFFERSON RODRIGUES AMORIM

22646 JESSICA OHRANA FACANHA BASTOS
21230 JOAO VICTOR RUFINO SANTOS

22334 JOAO VICTOR SILVA ARAUJO

21120 JOELMA MOREIRA DE NOROES RAMOS
21315 JORGIANA ARAUJO LIBANIO

22168 JOSE RODRIGUES MONCAO NETO

21636 JOYCE CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
21605 JULIANA EUCLIDES COSTA BACELAR
22698 JULIANA MARANHAO SOARES

20761 JULIANA NADIA FIGUEIREDO PIAUIENSE
20929 JULIO ARAUJO SILVA

22413 JUMMA DA CUNHA NUNES

21024 KALENE RESENDE FRAZAO

20658 KAROLINE DANTAS DE MORAIS

22473 KATE HELEN DE MELO MAGALHAES GOMES
22602 KELLY BEATRIZ VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
21226 LAIS RODRIGUES DA SILVA ROCHA BOIBA
20843 LAYONNE DE SOUSA CARVALHO

21569 LAYSA SILVA E OLIVEIRA

20854 LEIANNY RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

22690 LEILANE PEREIRA DA SILVA

21473 LEONARDO SANTOS DE DEUS COSTA



22103 LEONICE BEZERRA DA CUNHA
22487 LIANA OSORIO FERNANDES



